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Isabella Ranalli
Holly Campbell
Natasha Hewitt
Elise Parekh
Cristina Lyons

Sarah Capela

Lily Carbray-Roberts
Lara Zeldovich
Sophie Caceres Vasquez
Kaitlyn Brushey
Danijela Jelich
Madison Myers
Daniela Grenke

Club

Hamilton SC

Toronto CS & CC
Toronto CS & CC
Canadian Ice Academy
Bradford & District SC
Milton SC

Preston FSC

North Point Skating Academy
Skate Oakville
Huntsville SC
Tillsonburg SC

Stirling FSC

Thornhill FSC

Glenn Fortin

Date:  9-Feb-2020

Super Series - Brampton Flower City Invitational

Cassie Campbell Community Centre
February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2020

Novice Women

Category Result Summary
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Points

70.36
58.49
56.89
56.04
54.68
53.79
50.43
49.31
47.95
45.94
38.61

Section

ON 70.36
ON 58.49
ON 56.89
ON 56.04
ON 54.68
ON 53.79
ON 50.43
ON 49.31
47.95
ON 45.94
ON 38.61
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Scott Chalmers



